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Invitation Provinciales des Fêtes Ho! Ho! Ho!
Boucherville, Qc, 13 - 14 et 15 déc. 2024

Event 11 Women, 400m Medley 11 years and older
2024-12-14 - 8:00 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

11 years and older

1. REGNIER, Lily Rose 12 Mustang Boucherville 5:21.60 521 Q
50m: 32.20 32.20 150m: 1:52.98 40.80 250m: 3:20.81 47.55 350m: 4:46.79 38.02

100m: 1:12.18 39.98 200m: 2:33.26 40.28 300m: 4:08.77 47.96 400m: 5:21.60 34.81

2. KUDINOV, Catherine 15 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 5:23.21 514 Q
50m: 34.38 34.38 150m: 1:55.87 43.20 250m: 3:23.40 45.68 350m: 4:46.91 37.99

100m: 1:12.67 38.29 200m: 2:37.72 41.85 300m: 4:08.92 45.52 400m: 5:23.21 36.30

3. LACHAPELLE, Frederique 16 Mustang Boucherville 5:34.89 462 Q
50m: 37.55 37.55 150m: 2:37.75 1:17.28 250m: 3:33.89 49.50 350m: 4:58.68 36.87

100m: 1:20.47 42.92 200m: 2:44.39 6.64 300m: 4:21.81 47.92 400m: 5:34.89 36.21

4. TANNY, Leora 13 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 5:51.04 401 Q
50m: 36.16 36.16 150m: 2:03.79 43.21 250m: 3:39.69 52.95 350m: 5:12.86 39.70

100m: 1:20.58 44.42 200m: 2:46.74 42.95 300m: 4:33.16 53.47 400m: 5:51.04 38.18

5. WATSON, Eleonore 11 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 5:53.05 394 Q
50m: 37.34 37.34 150m: 2:08.39 44.66 250m: 3:44.68 52.75 350m: 5:16.71 39.35

100m: 1:23.73 46.39 200m: 2:51.93 43.54 300m: 4:37.36 52.68 400m: 5:53.05 36.34

6. BOISVERT, Charlotte 12 Cnsh 5:53.24 393 Q
50m: 37.94 37.94 150m: 2:10.84 44.19 250m: 3:46.10 49.23 350m: 5:16.58 40.05

100m: 1:26.65 48.71 200m: 2:56.87 46.03 300m: 4:36.53 50.43 400m: 5:53.24 36.66

7. BERGERON, Marie-Laurence 16 Mustang Boucherville 5:56.02 384 Q
50m: 40.01 40.01 150m: 2:11.29 45.04 250m: 3:46.40 51.51 350m: 5:17.66 39.97

100m: 1:26.25 46.24 200m: 2:54.89 43.60 300m: 4:37.69 51.29 400m: 5:56.02 38.36

8. LE BRETON-PAQUIN, Clemence 18 Cnsh 5:57.93 378 Q
50m: 38.37 38.37 150m: 2:12.48 48.84 250m: 3:47.89 48.71 350m: 5:19.03 42.52

100m: 1:23.64 45.27 200m: 2:59.18 46.70 300m: 4:36.51 48.62 400m: 5:57.93 38.90

9. JACQUES, Margot 11 Elite 6:09.86 343 Q
50m: 44.21 44.21 150m: 2:20.17 46.22 250m: 3:54.81 50.40 350m: 5:30.51 43.75

100m: 1:33.95 49.74 200m: 3:04.41 44.24 300m: 4:46.76 51.95 400m: 6:09.86 39.35

10. MUSSELY, Olivia 12 Camo 6:09.87 343 Q
50m: 39.51 39.51 150m: 2:17.02 49.61 250m: 3:54.50 51.87 350m: 5:30.38 41.44

100m: 1:27.41 47.90 200m: 3:02.63 45.61 300m: 4:48.94 54.44 400m: 6:09.87 39.49

11. PAGE, Aly-Sun 14 Cnsf 6:14.85 329 R
50m: 41.24 41.24 150m: 2:18.53 45.81 250m: 5:17.83 25.33 350m: 5:43.29 19.58

100m: 1:32.72 51.48 200m: 4:52.50 2:33.97 300m: 5:23.71 5.88 400m: 6:14.85 31.56

12. GENEREUX, Emma-Rose 15 Cnsh 6:18.41 320 R
50m: 39.35 39.35 150m: 2:16.98 48.40 250m: 3:57.66 54.68 350m: 5:38.66 44.34

100m: 1:28.58 49.23 200m: 3:02.98 46.00 300m: 4:54.32 56.66 400m: 6:18.41 39.75

13. FORTIN, Rose 18 Cnsf 6:19.99 316
50m: 38.14 38.14 150m: 2:13.42 46.99 250m: 3:58.22 57.99 350m: 6:20.21 1:26.10

100m: 1:26.43 48.29 200m: 3:00.23 46.81 300m: 4:54.11 55.89 400m: 6:19.99

14. CHIU, Kai-Wei 11 Samak 6:26.44 300
50m: 39.31 39.31 150m: 2:20.83 51.05 250m: 4:04.28 53.75 350m: 5:43.67 43.97

100m: 1:29.78 50.47 200m: 3:10.53 49.70 300m: 4:59.70 55.42 400m: 6:26.44 42.77

15. LIN, Ruiqi 13 Samak 6:33.34 285
50m: 40.48 40.48 150m: 2:24.13 53.61 250m: 4:08.54 52.71 350m: 5:49.37 45.85

100m: 1:30.52 50.04 200m: 3:15.83 51.70 300m: 5:03.52 54.98 400m: 6:33.34 43.97
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Invitation Provinciales des Fêtes Ho! Ho! Ho!
Boucherville, Qc, 13 - 14 et 15 déc. 2024

Event 11, Women, 400m Medley, Prelim, 11 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

16. ZHANG, Xinyu 13 Samak 6:39.80 271
50m: 44.25 44.25 150m: 2:25.39 50.55 250m: 4:13.56 58.52 350m: 5:57.36 44.78

100m: 1:34.84 50.59 200m: 3:15.04 49.65 300m: 5:12.58 59.02 400m: 6:39.80 42.44

17. DIXON, Katherine 15 Dorval Swim Club 6:48.98 253
50m: 43.00 43.00 150m: 2:30.28 53.39 250m: 4:20.20 56.57 350m: 6:05.51 46.54

100m: 1:36.89 53.89 200m: 3:23.63 53.35 300m: 5:18.97 58.77 400m: 6:48.98 43.47

18. FORTIN, Victoria 11 Cnsf 6:57.93 237
50m: 43.49 43.49 150m: 2:29.80 53.44 250m: 4:20.01 59.04 350m: 6:11.47 51.36

100m: 1:36.36 52.87 200m: 3:20.97 51.17 300m: 5:20.11 1:00.10 400m: 6:57.93 46.46

19. WANG, Ziyue 12 Bbf 7:12.33 214
50m: 41.47 41.47 150m: 2:32.29 59.20 250m: 4:27.21 1:00.46 350m: 6:22.14 53.97

100m: 1:33.09 51.62 200m: 3:26.75 54.46 300m: 5:28.17 1:00.96 400m: 7:12.33 50.19

20. TONG, Yuxuan 13 Samak 7:32.51 187
50m: 50.04 50.04 150m: 2:48.34 56.83 250m: 4:48.37 1:04.07 350m: 6:43.55 50.97

100m: 1:51.51 1:01.47 200m: 3:44.30 55.96 300m: 5:52.58 1:04.21 400m: 7:32.51 48.96

21. BAI, Ziqi 11 Samak 7:42.77 175
50m: 55.12 55.12 150m: 2:54.48 56.96 250m: 4:54.71 1:05.40 350m: 6:52.25 52.37

100m: 1:57.52 1:02.40 200m: 3:49.31 54.83 300m: 5:59.88 1:05.17 400m: 7:42.77 50.52

DSQ BOUSQUET, Elizabeth 12 Elite
DNS ALAOUI, Ines 13 Dorval Swim Club
DNS PANAITESCU, Andreea 15 Blue Machine

11 - 12 years

1. REGNIER, Lily Rose 12 Mustang Boucherville 5:21.60 521 Q
50m: 32.20 32.20 150m: 1:52.98 40.80 250m: 3:20.81 47.55 350m: 4:46.79 38.02

100m: 1:12.18 39.98 200m: 2:33.26 40.28 300m: 4:08.77 47.96 400m: 5:21.60 34.81

2. WATSON, Eleonore 11 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 5:53.05 394 Q
50m: 37.34 37.34 150m: 2:08.39 44.66 250m: 3:44.68 52.75 350m: 5:16.71 39.35

100m: 1:23.73 46.39 200m: 2:51.93 43.54 300m: 4:37.36 52.68 400m: 5:53.05 36.34

3. BOISVERT, Charlotte 12 Cnsh 5:53.24 393 Q
50m: 37.94 37.94 150m: 2:10.84 44.19 250m: 3:46.10 49.23 350m: 5:16.58 40.05

100m: 1:26.65 48.71 200m: 2:56.87 46.03 300m: 4:36.53 50.43 400m: 5:53.24 36.66

4. JACQUES, Margot 11 Elite 6:09.86 343 Q
50m: 44.21 44.21 150m: 2:20.17 46.22 250m: 3:54.81 50.40 350m: 5:30.51 43.75

100m: 1:33.95 49.74 200m: 3:04.41 44.24 300m: 4:46.76 51.95 400m: 6:09.86 39.35

5. MUSSELY, Olivia 12 Camo 6:09.87 343 Q
50m: 39.51 39.51 150m: 2:17.02 49.61 250m: 3:54.50 51.87 350m: 5:30.38 41.44

100m: 1:27.41 47.90 200m: 3:02.63 45.61 300m: 4:48.94 54.44 400m: 6:09.87 39.49

6. CHIU, Kai-Wei 11 Samak 6:26.44 300
50m: 39.31 39.31 150m: 2:20.83 51.05 250m: 4:04.28 53.75 350m: 5:43.67 43.97

100m: 1:29.78 50.47 200m: 3:10.53 49.70 300m: 4:59.70 55.42 400m: 6:26.44 42.77

7. FORTIN, Victoria 11 Cnsf 6:57.93 237
50m: 43.49 43.49 150m: 2:29.80 53.44 250m: 4:20.01 59.04 350m: 6:11.47 51.36

100m: 1:36.36 52.87 200m: 3:20.97 51.17 300m: 5:20.11 1:00.10 400m: 6:57.93 46.46

8. WANG, Ziyue 12 Bbf 7:12.33 214
50m: 41.47 41.47 150m: 2:32.29 59.20 250m: 4:27.21 1:00.46 350m: 6:22.14 53.97

100m: 1:33.09 51.62 200m: 3:26.75 54.46 300m: 5:28.17 1:00.96 400m: 7:12.33 50.19
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Event 11, Girls, 400m Medley, Prelim, 11 - 12 years

Rank Age Time Pts

9. BAI, Ziqi 11 Samak 7:42.77 175
50m: 55.12 55.12 150m: 2:54.48 56.96 250m: 4:54.71 1:05.40 350m: 6:52.25 52.37

100m: 1:57.52 1:02.40 200m: 3:49.31 54.83 300m: 5:59.88 1:05.17 400m: 7:42.77 50.52

DSQ BOUSQUET, Elizabeth 12 Elite

13 - 14 years

1. TANNY, Leora 13 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 5:51.04 401 Q
50m: 36.16 36.16 150m: 2:03.79 43.21 250m: 3:39.69 52.95 350m: 5:12.86 39.70

100m: 1:20.58 44.42 200m: 2:46.74 42.95 300m: 4:33.16 53.47 400m: 5:51.04 38.18

2. PAGE, Aly-Sun 14 Cnsf 6:14.85 329 R
50m: 41.24 41.24 150m: 2:18.53 45.81 250m: 5:17.83 25.33 350m: 5:43.29 19.58

100m: 1:32.72 51.48 200m: 4:52.50 2:33.97 300m: 5:23.71 5.88 400m: 6:14.85 31.56

3. LIN, Ruiqi 13 Samak 6:33.34 285
50m: 40.48 40.48 150m: 2:24.13 53.61 250m: 4:08.54 52.71 350m: 5:49.37 45.85

100m: 1:30.52 50.04 200m: 3:15.83 51.70 300m: 5:03.52 54.98 400m: 6:33.34 43.97

4. ZHANG, Xinyu 13 Samak 6:39.80 271
50m: 44.25 44.25 150m: 2:25.39 50.55 250m: 4:13.56 58.52 350m: 5:57.36 44.78

100m: 1:34.84 50.59 200m: 3:15.04 49.65 300m: 5:12.58 59.02 400m: 6:39.80 42.44

5. TONG, Yuxuan 13 Samak 7:32.51 187
50m: 50.04 50.04 150m: 2:48.34 56.83 250m: 4:48.37 1:04.07 350m: 6:43.55 50.97

100m: 1:51.51 1:01.47 200m: 3:44.30 55.96 300m: 5:52.58 1:04.21 400m: 7:32.51 48.96

DNS ALAOUI, Ines 13 Dorval Swim Club

15 years and older

1. KUDINOV, Catherine 15 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 5:23.21 514 Q
50m: 34.38 34.38 150m: 1:55.87 43.20 250m: 3:23.40 45.68 350m: 4:46.91 37.99

100m: 1:12.67 38.29 200m: 2:37.72 41.85 300m: 4:08.92 45.52 400m: 5:23.21 36.30

2. LACHAPELLE, Frederique 16 Mustang Boucherville 5:34.89 462 Q
50m: 37.55 37.55 150m: 2:37.75 1:17.28 250m: 3:33.89 49.50 350m: 4:58.68 36.87

100m: 1:20.47 42.92 200m: 2:44.39 6.64 300m: 4:21.81 47.92 400m: 5:34.89 36.21

3. BERGERON, Marie-Laurence 16 Mustang Boucherville 5:56.02 384 Q
50m: 40.01 40.01 150m: 2:11.29 45.04 250m: 3:46.40 51.51 350m: 5:17.66 39.97

100m: 1:26.25 46.24 200m: 2:54.89 43.60 300m: 4:37.69 51.29 400m: 5:56.02 38.36

4. LE BRETON-PAQUIN, Clemence 18 Cnsh 5:57.93 378 Q
50m: 38.37 38.37 150m: 2:12.48 48.84 250m: 3:47.89 48.71 350m: 5:19.03 42.52

100m: 1:23.64 45.27 200m: 2:59.18 46.70 300m: 4:36.51 48.62 400m: 5:57.93 38.90

5. GENEREUX, Emma-Rose 15 Cnsh 6:18.41 320 R
50m: 39.35 39.35 150m: 2:16.98 48.40 250m: 3:57.66 54.68 350m: 5:38.66 44.34

100m: 1:28.58 49.23 200m: 3:02.98 46.00 300m: 4:54.32 56.66 400m: 6:18.41 39.75

6. FORTIN, Rose 18 Cnsf 6:19.99 316
50m: 38.14 38.14 150m: 2:13.42 46.99 250m: 3:58.22 57.99 350m: 6:20.21 1:26.10

100m: 1:26.43 48.29 200m: 3:00.23 46.81 300m: 4:54.11 55.89 400m: 6:19.99

7. DIXON, Katherine 15 Dorval Swim Club 6:48.98 253
50m: 43.00 43.00 150m: 2:30.28 53.39 250m: 4:20.20 56.57 350m: 6:05.51 46.54

100m: 1:36.89 53.89 200m: 3:23.63 53.35 300m: 5:18.97 58.77 400m: 6:48.98 43.47

DNS PANAITESCU, Andreea 15 Blue Machine


